Blutspenden in 96052 bis zum 08.01.2025

Do
Do
Do
Di
Mi
Mi
Do
Mo
Mi
Do

31.10.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

31.10.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

31.10.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2024
13:00-20:00 Uhr

13.11.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.11.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.11.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

02.12.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.12.2024
16:45-20:30 Uhr

12.12.2024
15:30-20:15 Uhr

Frensdorf 96158
Volksschule/Erdgeschol3
BahnhofstralRe 1

Hallstadt 96103
Volksschule
Konigshofstralle 3

Hochstadt/Aisch 91315
Aischtalhalle
An der Steige 5

Bamberg 96047
Harmonie-Sale
Schillerplatz 5

Litzendorf 96123
Grund- und Mittelschule
SchulstralRe 2

Baunach 96148
Grund- und Mittelschule
Basteistr. 8-10

Eggolsheim 91330
Volksschule
SchulstralRe 4

Heroldsbach 91336
Verbandsschule
SchulstralRe 1

Zeil am Main 97475
Rudolf-Winkler-Haus
Schulring 3

Ebern 96106
Frauengrundhalle
Graf-Stauffenberg-Str. 1

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



Mi
Mo
Fr
Mo
Mi

18.12.2024
13:00-19:00 Uhr

23.12.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

27.12.2024
14:30-19:00 Uhr

30.12.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.01.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Forchheim 91301
Rotkreuz-Zentrum
Henri-Dunant-Str. 1

Bamberg 96050
Graf-Stauffenberg-Wirtschaftsschule
Kloster-Langheim-Str. 11

Forchheim 91301
Rotkreuz-Zentrum
Henri-Dunant-Str. 1

Ebelsbach 97500
Birgersaal
Georg-Schafer-Str. 30

Eltmann 97483
Stadthalle
Marktplatz 8



